UPGS — CLASS Ili (2014 - 2015)

EVS WORK SHEET — LESSON — 4 — PLANTS AROUND US

Fill in the blanks

1 are of different shapes and sizes.

2 are tall and strong.

3. Plants smaller than shrubs are called

4. Peepalis an example of

5. The and grows in water.

6. Rose is an example of

7 have leaves.

8 and trees grow in warm places
9. The tree grows in hot places near the sea.
10. Most leaves are in colour.

11.The plant grows in hot deserts.

12. prepare food for plants.

13. are our green friends.

14. are called the kitchen of the plant.

15.We get our food from
16.

and are necessary for the survival of all living beings

Choose the correct answer

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Rose, Hibiscus and Mehandi are

Balsam, grass and sunflower are

Wood of

Fir and pine trees grow in

(herbs, shrubs, climbers)

. (trees, herbs, creepers)

trees is used for making cricket bat. ( willow, coconut, mango)

places. (warm, hot, cold)

plant gives us oil. (cotton, sunflower, spinach)

Name the following:

1. Any two plants whose leaves we eat.

’



Obul
White 2

Obul
White 2


VL.

2. Any two plants that give us oil.

’

3. Any two plants grow in water.

’

Give reason:

1. Leaves are called the kitchen of plant

Match the following:

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8

. Rose
. Sunflower
. Cotton

. Cactus

Grass

. Pine
. Leaves

. Tulsi

Mountain
Shrub
Desert
Herb
Medicine
oil

Fibre

Kitchen

Answer the following questions.

1. Define herbs, shrubs and trees. Give two examples each.

2. What are the uses of plants?




